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Porsche Design 1919 Chronotimer Flyback Black & Leather  
 

 

POS  01.09.2019 

RRP € 
CHF 
GBP 
US$ netto 
AED 
JPY 

5.950,- 
5.950,- 
5.100,- 
6.350,- 
26.500,- 
820.000,- 

EAN  4046901809379 

Case Material Titanium 

 Finishing Glassbead-blasted and polished 

 Diameter 42,00 mm 

 Height 14,90 mm 

 Crown Screw-down 

 Glass Sapphire crystal with hard-coating, convex, scratch-
proof, with sevenfold anti-glare properties on both 
sides 

 Case back Screw-down with clear sapphire crystal 

 Water-resistant Up to 10 bar 

Dial  
 
 
 

Black with white accents, minute, hour, mechanical 
function display at 9 o’clock, chronograph second 
hand, 30-minute counter at 12 o’clock, 12-hour 
counter at 6 o’clock, date window at 4 o’clock 

Bracelet/ Strap  Genuine Porsche car leather, black, stitching tonal 

Clasp  Titanium folding clasp with pusher 

Move- 
ment 

Caliber Porsche Design caliber WERK 01.200,  
chronograph with flyback function, 
COSC-certified 

 Rotor Porsche Design Icon Rotor, black 

Diameter 30,00 mm 

Height 7,90 mm 

 Power reserve  48 hours 

Vibrations 28.800 per hour [ 4 Hz  ] 

Jewels 25 


